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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2015 MERCEDES-BENZ S550
VIN: WDDXJ8FB1FA006966
COUPE
4.7L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/20/22 at 7:39:25 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

3 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

8,566 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2015

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year 1,422/yr

Last reported odometer reading 8,566

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=5TS3IG7HQo0gS01Fs0QIxxnJZ9wS6c65vTIb1XS1XtoxuVQlpO4q_U57-JfojKwqB7YuSGEojyZ6NBqynQfsYlH5H0JAKGBj4ffPGFaI56No3rEueujSLFPwFkMvsXbGMb4CSvoUxNpV3yeXMEOt_BgX50DuXTzA2N54inAxG2a2Qq5fz2SgKDwDYI0WzvMvX5aoL3fxEOovPCKE67D5-novYPVrQTNFTa93i9zzHabwEZl4-u1qgkfsgfEVonjSgkknZV0M1j8dJtKpkD4c_2yLoUW6wfxWOhpsazXwRKiM68zlk9ryaWMDC55eHwDzveo6fZN1N8sKTyOIFr9leY2oF2juCad08wEUXWnMP88y6ghSd1AxUXCeC2c
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=5TS3IG7HQo0gS01Fs0QIxxnJZ9wS6c65vTIb1XS1XtoxuVQlpO4q_U57-JfojKwqB7YuSGEojyZ6NBqynQfsYlH5H0JAKGBj4ffPGFaI56No3rEueujSLFPwFkMvsXbGMb4CSvoUxNpV3yeXMEOt_BgX50DuXTzA2N54inAxG2a2Qq5fz2SgKDwDYI0WzvMvX5aoL3fxEOovPCKE67D5-novYPVrQTNFTa93i9zzHabwEZl4-u1qgkfsgfEVonjSgkknZV0M1j8dJtKpkD4c_2yLoUW6wfxWOhpsazXwRKiM68zlk9ryaWMDC55eHwDzveo6fZN1N8sKTyOIFr9leY2oF2juCad08wEUXWnMP88y6ghSd1AxUXCeC2c
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
1,422 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/30/2015
 

17
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

12/01/2015
 

130
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beverly Hills, CA

Odometer reading reported

12/21/2015
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beverly Hills, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

02/28/2019
 

4,678
  Downtown LA Motors
Los Angeles, CA
888-854-2969
mbzla.com

 4.4 / 5.0

134 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Battery charged
- Brakes checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

07/07/2020
 

7,019
  Downtown LA Motors
Los Angeles, CA
888-854-2969
mbzla.com

 4.4 / 5.0

134 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Brakes checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced

01/26/2021
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beverly Hills, CA

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien released

12/27/2021
 

8,566
  Downtown LA Motors
Los Angeles, CA
888-854-2969
mbzla.com

 4.4 / 5.0

134 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Brakes checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=7JeJpV_0bKRxbGNxDjEXk9adRBRyIRjgq8n6afGHUOs3F7lGnl1N7B8l4YfJFj-JSMVC7gi_lxXia3CvJLn58rPUYRXK5Jp4Ym5je55JJPUVZr7nEE5XqNJXsWHZ9Ef9cquS60Nr-jMNlBd7sC7dhCIzq0NT9Mfo87p6xFcDNHnRXm9BYzL-AoV0on928XUgIP9l58H9MItPpG8Q78xycz-qejwgvplvFzXuDhu4a1N5Re6Xtrn8dfWCxGxcnasrgkDugdCHmCCHYhwN2Mqf1_c-Rkk4sF9j407APHx1gt4XfGqoEW18DYH3P97hLbzXmwqBdM4ICEJwem_iLYRSq7hQEv8EI9vkMGrkYbT6hFnDBXPdqfaDB02fMAIrSb_yMLn1yXBuSiM-cBIZMKbtKLwJUm59LlZGJ9oV3XO4_6iH79TwQGV5pcDAl0v_6U5CxY8OBxSarsqHCEVWmGPuNoRsdiiyYG25xUqeVFEJv6CCPtgwkdRWraMaO8M34j2Yy8SvUm0PJF9OESoDXQ75voWteGlL2ZfFrXm2W0AhuC_Gz9oX5giPl9i9Nn6Vz297ecqlsdeTTjxP2fmlva4ag_spVDfsaRfUOyTjs52mcHDL4tYHBfM-mSXIQhx0iECbzuc8lzB25pGYhCdmg8emohIZ3mRZS2YIi45NxPb8mRM
http://mbzla.com/
http://mbzla.com/
http://mbzla.com/
http://mbzla.com/
http://mbzla.com/
http://mbzla.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/20/22 7:39:25 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

